AL
AR
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CcO
CcO
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
1A
1A
1A
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
MA
MD
ME
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MT
MT
ND
NE
NJ

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK, SCOTTSBORO
1ST NB OF LAWRENCE CO @ WALNUT RIDGE
JOHNSON BANK ARIZONA, N.A.

NEXTBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

BAY CITIES NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CENTRAL CALIF
UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ARVADA

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PAONIA

PACIFIC NATIONAL BANK

MARINE NATIONAL BANK OF NAPLES

WEST GEORGIA NATIONAL BK CARROLLTON
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WAYNESBORO
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WEST POINT

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CEDAR FALLS
SOUTHEAST NATIONAL BANK

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY, N.A.

MID CITY NATIONAL BANK

NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF IVESDALE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF JOLIET

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MT. PULASKI
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

OLD NATIONAL BANK

UNION COUNTY NATIONAL BANK OF LIBERTY
CONDON NATIONAL BANK OF COFFEYVILLE
ARMED FORCES BANK, N.A.

GARDNER NATIONAL BANK

CUMBERLAND VALLEY NB & TR CO
COMMUNITY TRUST BANK, NA

FIRST MA BANK, NA

THE FNB OF ST. MARY'S AT LEONARDTOWN
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DAMARISCOTTA
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF AMERICA

THE PIONEER NB OF DULUTH

WASHINGTON COUNTY BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN WINNEBAGO

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ST. LOUIS

THE BOONE COUNTY NB OF COLUMBIA

BANK MIDWEST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN STERLING BANK, A NATIONAL ASSOC
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FAIRFIELD

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MONTANA, INC.
ALERUS FINANCIAL, N.A.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MARQUETTE

UNITED NATIONAL BANK

SCOTTSBORO
WALNUT RIDGE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
REDONDO BEACH
SALINAS

SAN FRANCISCO
ARVADA
PAONIA

MIAMI

NAPLES
CARROLLTON
COMMERCE
WAYNESBORO
WEST POINT
CEDAR FALLS
DAVENPORT
DES MOINES
CHICAGO
HILLSBORO
IVESDALE
JOLIET

MT. PULASKI
CLOVERDALE
EVANSVILLE
LIBERTY
COFFEYVILLE
FT. LEAVENWORTH
GARDNER
BEREA
PIKEVILLE
WORCESTER
LEONARDTOWN
DAMARISCOTTA
EAST LANSING
DULUTH
OAKDALE
WINNEBAGO
CLAYTON
COLUMBIA
KANSAS CITY
SUGAR CREEK
FAIRFIELD
LIBBY

GRAND FORKS
MARQUETTE
BRIDGEWATER

1-May P. O. BOX 130

1-Jun P.O. BOX 509

1-Jun 3131 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD
1-May 4129 EAST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 200
1-Jun POST OFFICE BOX 6630

1-Apr P. O. BOX 1786

1-Apr 400 CALIFORNIA STREET
1-Jun P. O. BOX 446

1-May P.O. BOX 100

1-Apr 1390 BRICKELL AVENUE

1-Apr POST OFFICE BOX 110699
1-Jun 201 MAPLE STREET, P.O. BOX 280
1-Jun P.O. BOX 210

1-May P.O. BOX 647

1-May P.O. BOX 350

1-May P.O. BOX 189

1-Jun 3535 23RD AVENUE

1-May P.O. BOX 897

1-May 801 WEST MADISON STREET
1-May 212 SOUTH MAIN STREET
1-Jun P.O. BOX 20

1-Apr 78 NORTH CHICAGO STREET
1-May 205 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
1-Jun P. O. BOX 248

1-Jun 420 MAIN STREET

1-May P. O. BOX 217

1-Apr 814 WALNUT STREET

1-Jun 320 KANSAS AVE

1-Apr P.O. BOX 429

1-May P.O. BOX 709

1-May P.O. BOX 2947

1-May 370 MAIN ST

1-Jun P. O. BOX 655

1-Jun P.O. BOX 940

1-Apr 241 EAST SAGINAW, SUITE 101
1-Apr 311 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
1-Apr 990 HELENA AVENUE NORTH
1-Jun P.O. BOX 988

1-Jun 7707 FORSYTH BOULEVARD
1-Apr P.O. BOX 678

1-Apr P.O. BOX 26158

1-Apr P.O. BOX 8500

1-May P. O. DRAWER 9

1-Jun 211 N. HIGGINS, SUITE 202
1-Jun P.O. BOX 6001

1-May P. O. BOX 39

1-May POST OFFICE BOX 6000

SCOTTSBORO
WALNUT RIDGE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
REDONDO BEACH
SALINAS

SAN FRANCISCO
ARVADA
PAONIA

MIAMI

NAPLES
CARROLLTON
COMMERCE
WAYNESBORO
WEST POINT
CEDAR FALLS
MOLINE

DES MOINES
CHICAGO
HILLSBORO
IVESDALE
JOLIET

MT. PULASKI
CLOVERDALE
EVANSVILLE
LIBERTY
COFFEYVILLE
FT. LEAVENWORTH
GARDNER
LONDON
PIKEVILLE
WORCESTER
LEONARDTOWN
DAMARISCOTTA
EAST LANSING
DULUTH
OAKDALE
WINNEBAGO
CLAYTON
COLUMBIA
KANSAS CITY
SUGAR CREEK
FAIRFIELD
MISSOULA
GRAND FORKS
MARQUETTE
BRIDGEWATER

AL
AR
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CO
CO
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
1A
IL
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
MA
MD
ME
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MT
MT
ND
NE
NJ

35768
72476
85016
85008
90277
93902
94104
80001
81428
33131
34108
30117
30529
30830
31833
50613
61265
50304
60607
62049
61851
60431
62548
46120
47708
47353
67337
66027
66030
40403
41501

1608
20650

4543
48823
55807
55128
56098
63105
65205
64196
64054
59436
59802
58206
68854

8807



NJ

NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
RI

TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
VA
Wi

MINOTOLA NATIONAL BANK

HOUSEHOLD BANK (NEVADA), N.A.
HOUSEHOLD BANK (SB), N.A.

MARATHON NATIONAL BANK OF NEW YORK
THE DELAWARE NATIONAL BANK OF DELHI
THE FIRST NB OF JEFFERSONVILLE
LYONS NATIONAL BANK

INTERVEST NATIONAL BANK
METROPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK

UNITED BANK N.A.

PEOPLES BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY
WELLS FARGO OHIO, N.A.

FIRST N B & TR CO OF ARDMORE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LINDSAY
EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF MOORE
NB OF COMMERCE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN WEWOKA

FLEET NATIONAL BANK

FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK
HOMETOWN BANK, NA

HAMLIN NATIONAL BANK

CENTURY BANK, NA

WESTERN NATIONAL BANK

SANTA ANNA N B

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SANTO

THE HERRING NATIONAL BANK

SALEM BANK AND TRUST, N.A.
MILLENNIUM BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN MANITOWOC

VINELAND
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
ASTORIA
DELHI

JEFFERSONVILLE

LYONS

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BUCYRUS
MARIETTA
SHELBY

VAN WERT
ARDMORE
LINDSAY
MOORE
TULSA
WEWOKA
PROVIDENCE
DYERSBURG
GALVESTON
HAMLIN

NEW BOSTON
ODESSA
SANTA ANNA
SANTO
VERNON
SALEM
RESTON
MANITOWOC

1-May 1748 S. LINCOLN AV

1-Jun 1111A TOWN CENTER DRIVE
1-Jun 1441 SCHILLING PLACE

1-May 28-22 STEINWAY STREET

1-May P.O. BOX 508

1-Jun P.O. BOX 398

1-Apr 35 WILLIAM STREET

1-Apr ONE ROCKEFELLER PLAZA, SUITE 300
1-Jun 2 PARK AV

1-Apr 401 SOUTH SANDUSKY AVENUE
1-Apr 138 PUTNAM STREET

1-Jun 60 WEST MAIN STREET

1-May P.O. BOX 888

1-May P.O. BOX 69

1-Apr P.O. BOX 278

1-May P. O. BOX 6309

1-Jun 123 WEST COMMERCE, ATTN: LARRY B. PERRYMAN

1-Apr 200 SOUTH WEWOKA AVENUE
1-Apr 111 WESTMINSTER ST, RI DE 03310A
1-Jun P. O. BOX 370

1-Jun 1801 45TH STREET

1-May P. O. BOX 308

1-Jun 201 RICE STREET

1-Apr POST OFFICE BOX 4597

1-Apr P.O. BOX 668

1-Jun P.O. BOX 127

1-Apr P.O. BOX 2040

1-May 220 E. MAIN STREET

1-Apr 1601 WASHINGTON PLAZA
1-Apr P.O. BOX 10

VINELAND
LAS VEGAS
SALINAS
ASTORIA
DELHI

JEFFERSONVILLE

LYONS

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BUCYRUS
MARIETTA
SHELBY

VAN WERT
ARDMORE
LINDSAY
MOORE
ALTUS
WEWOKA
PROVIDENCE
DYERSBURG
GALVESTON
HAMLIN

NEW BOSTON
ODESSA
SANTA ANNA
SANTO
VERNON
SALEM
RESTON
MANITOWOC

NJ

NV
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
RI

TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
Wi

8360
89134
93901
11103
13753
12748
14489
10020
10016
44820
45750
44875
45891
73421
73052
73153
73521
74884

2903
38025
77550
79520
75570
79760
76878
76472
76385
24153
20190
54221



